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Techlogiks offers  a  wide  range  of  multi-mode optical  couplers/adapters  with  various  connector  and 
Mounting options.

Multi Mode Adapters

Specifications
Insertion Loss Max 0.30 dB
Durability IEC 61300-2-2 < 0.20 dB (500 cycles)
Operating Temperature -40°C to +75°C

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
TL-FAP-SC-MM-SX SC-SC Multi Mode Simplex Fiber Optic Adaptor
TL-FAP-SC-MM-DX SC-SC Multi Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Adaptor
TL-FAP-LC-MM-DX LC-LC Multi Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Adaptor
TL-FAP-SC-OM3-SX SC-SC OM3 Simplex Fiber Optic Adaptor Aqua
TL-FAP-SC-OM3-DX SC-SC OM3 Duplex Fiber Optic  Adaptor Aqua
TL-FAP-LC-OM3-DX LC-LC OM3 Duplex Fiber Optic Adaptor Aqua
TL-FAP-SC-OM4-SX SC-SC OM4 Simplex Fiber Optic Adaptor Purple
TL-FAP-SC-OM4-DX SC-SC OM4 Duplex Fiber Optic Adaptor Purple
TL-FAP-LC-OM4-DX LC-LC OM4 Duplex Fiber Optic Adaptor Purple

TL-FAP-XX-MM-YY
XX-SC, LC, FC, ST, MTRJ etc... YY-SX for Simplex, DX for Duplex, QD for Quad

Applications	
	Plastic or metal housing
	Simplex, Duplex or Quadruple
	Complete line of connector types:

eg, SC/ST/FC/LC/MTRJ/MU/MPO

	Hybrid versions available
	Low insertion loss
	High precision alignment.
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